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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2020-21 

Branch: Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Amrita Hulikoppe 2HN13EE002 2021 amritahulikoppe@gmail.com Member 

2.  Praveen Janamatti 2HN15EE035 2021 Praveenvj97@gmail.com Member 

3.  Gururaj Pandarinath Badiger 2HN16EE012 2021 gururajbadiger652@gmail.com Member 

4.  Malikrehan Darur 2HN16EE018 2021 malikrehandarur98@gmail.com Member 

5.  Sachin Basappa Shirigiri 2HN16EE032 2021 sachinbshirigiri@gmail.com Member 

6.  Shinde Sayali Sidram  2HN16EE037 2021 sayalishinde1723@gmail.com Member 

7.  Abhijeet Bhimappa Devarushi 2HN17EE001 2021 abhidevarush@gmail.com Member 

8.  Akshata  Basagouda Patil 2HN17EE002 2021 akshupatil201999@gmail.com  Member 

9.  Anjuma Mulla 2HN17EE003 2021 anjumamulla2@gmail.com Member 

10.  Chetan K Shivamoggimath 2HN17EE004 2021 chetanks@gmail.com Member 

11.  Kalmesh Rendale 2HN17EE005 2021 kalmeshrendalekerur@gmail.com Member 

12.  Kaveri Kamat 2HN17EE006 2021 kaverikamat1999@email.com Member 

13.  Mahesh B Pattar 2HN17EE007 2021 maheshpattar07@gmail.com Member 

14.  Manisha S Jugulakar 2HN17EE008 2021 manishajug20881@gmail.com  Member 

15.  Megha Prakash Ambi 2HN17EE009 2021 meghaambi123 @gmail.com Member 

16.  Nadira Choudhari  2HN17EE010 2021 nadirachoudhari1999@gmail.com  Member 

17.  Rajeshwari I Baradi 2HN17EE011 2021 rajeshwaribaradi123@gmail.com Member 

18.  Rekha A Paraganve 2HN17EE012 2021 paraganverekha1999@gmail.com Member 

19.  Sachin Kallole 2HN17EE013 2021 sachin.kallole111@gmail.com Member 

20.  Suraj Sunil Patil 2HN17EE015 2021 suraja071@gmail.com Member 

21.  Sushma L Donawad 2HN17EE016 2021 sushmadonawad@gmail.com Member 

22.  Annapurna Guledavar 2HN18EE400 2021 annapurnaguledavar@gmail.com  

23.  Janardhan Shingade 2HN18EE401 2021 janardhanshingade@gmail.com Member 

24.  Pooja.Ravasaheb.Keste 2HN18EE402 2021 poojakeste9@gmail.com Member 

25.  Praveen Patil 2HN18EE403 2021 praveenmpatiltdl@gmail.com Member 

26.  Ranjana Basavaraj Kadam 2HN18EE404 2021 ranjubk410@gmail.com Member 

27.  Shridhar Patil 2HN18EE406 2021 shridharp51@gmail.com Member 

28.  Sumant Jatti 2HN18EE407 2021 Sumantjatti97@gmail.com Member 

 

 

 


